
7M 7M

7M 7M

2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF
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IHF Official System
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FRA EGY

:46 25

ROUND    6 MATCH    69 201612069-21-1/1
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2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Women's Youth

EIGHTH FINALS

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   69

201612069-14-1/2

NTC

27/07/2016  14:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

FRANK Roxanne

MAUNY Constance

MAURIN Candice

NOCANDY Meline

SAGNA Soukeina

LASSOURCE D.

VAUTIER Claire

PLOTTON Mathilde

TOURIGNY Camille

PLOTTON Pauline

TONDS Ophelie

BLONBOU Janella

KIEFFER C.

FOFANA Mabana

FALL Marie

AHANDA Orlane

FRANK Roxanne

TONDS Ophelie

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

FRANCE(FRA)

(COURT PLAYER)

4

11

4

17

6

4

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

4

15

7

18

7

5

100.0%

 73.3%

 57.1%

 94.4%

 85.7%

0.0%

 80.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:45:32

00:30:00

00:28:33

00:26:40

00:30:52

00:25:09

00:30:00

00:33:16

00:39:57

00:21:32

00:14:28

00:33:04

00:02:23

00:13:51

00:24:22

00:18:06

00:45:32

00:14:28

TIME
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2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Women's Youth

EIGHTH FINALS

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   69

201612069-14-2/2

NTC

27/07/2016  14:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

WAEL EKRAM Leila

SHERIF A. Leila

KHALED M. Donia

ABDELMONEM A. N.

ALI ABDELAZIZ N.

SAYED RABIE Reem

GAMAL M. Tasneem

AHMED H. Mariam

AHMED M. M. Lama

ELMAKSOUD H. Y.

MUHAMED Yasmine

FATHY M. A. Rana

 ALI A. S. Malak

SABRY Shaimaa

HUSSEIN A. Esraa

WAHEED Yasmine

WAEL EKRAM Leila

GAMAL M. Tasneem

AHMED M. M. Lama

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.
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Brk.

Wing
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No. Name
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 46.7%

 61.5%
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:29:05

00:47:01

00:35:53

00:00:00

01:00:00

00:00:00

00:12:02

00:36:49

00:18:53

00:11:02

00:08:36

00:08:34

00:52:40

00:39:06

00:31:07

00:31:04

00:29:05

00:12:02

00:18:53

TIME

EGYPT(EGY)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   6 MATCH   69 201612069-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 FRANK Roxanne 2 MAUNY Constance 3 MAURIN Candice 5 NOCANDY Meline 9 SAGNA Soukeina 10 LASSOURCE D. 11 VAUTIER Claire 13 PLOTTON Mathilde 

14 TOURIGNY Camille 15 PLOTTON Pauline 16 TONDS Ophelie 18 BLONBOU Janella 19 KIEFFER C. 21 FOFANA Mabana 22 FALL Marie 23 AHANDA Orlane 

EGYPT

 1 WAEL EKRAM Leila  4 SHERIF A. Leila  6 KHALED M. Donia  7 ABDELMONEM A. N.  8 ALI ABDELAZIZ N.  11 SAYED RABIE  12 GAMAL M.  14 AHMED H. Mariam

 16 AHMED M. M.  17 ELMAKSOUD H. Y.  18 MUHAMED  21 FATHY M. A. Rana  32  ALI A. S. Malak  33 SABRY Shaimaa  66 HUSSEIN A. Esraa  88 WAHEED Yasmine

FRANCE
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 12 GAMAL M. Tasneem
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